6.00

3.00
1.50
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

10.00
3.00
2.00

6.00
1.50
1.50

3.00
1.50
1.50
0.50

15.00
9.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.50
1.50

1.50
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50

4.00
3.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50

TOP TEN

AQHA Reining
Q-62234

Q-81747
Q-77987
Q-79412
Q-54890
Q-86229
Q-79861
Q-79585

Barrel
Q-84205
Q-54100
Q-39185

Dressage
A1-9904
Q-80427
Q-81821

Hack
A1-9904
Q-80427
Q-77839
Q-61683

Halter Gelding
A3-885
Q-68633
Q-90355
Q-94304
Q-78847
Q-93208
A2-2920
Q-85164
Q-80804
A1-11293

Halter Horse NSW

Q-93098
Q-91315
Q-61683
Q-78747
Q-91803

Halter Horse QLD

Q-83417
A2-2920
Q-56267
Q-81103
Q-84586
Q-79585

HORSES @ November 25, 2019

DC CADDILAC JACK

CUTTALENAS LITTLE ROOSTER
SASHAS SMOKIN LENA
CLASSIC GENETICS

CHIPS TEXAS RHYTHM
COLONEL AND CHIEF
GENETICALLY AWESOME

YB IMA GOOD FANTASY

SHEZA INSTANT GEM
FRECKLES ZENA O LENA
GAY BAR POCO LENA

H L THEODORE
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
ZIP SOME MOORE

H L THEODORE

DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
THIS CHICS NO WIMP

YELLA OAK

IM OBVIOUSLY COOL

DELPINE IMPERIAL REIGN
TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT
CLAIRVEAUX DOIN IT
CPIMALL FIRED UP

IM IN NO DOUBT

STEELIN KISSES

YLS GARNET

CLAIRVEAUX IM SURELY GOOD
HOOS HUNTING

GP ONE MIGHTY MOMENT
GP ONE AWESOME OAK
YELLA OAK

LAZY JETSETTER

SHES A TEN POINT FIVE

IM A CELEBRITY

STEELIN KISSES

LITTLE PEPPYS PRINCESS
REACH FOR THE ROAN
REQ EXCLUSIVE KISSER
YB IMA GOOD FANTASY

DRY CREEK QUARTER
HORSES

EVA HARTMANN
EVA HARTMANN
RAE & KERRY CRIBB
KIMBERLEY LYONS
SARAH MCMAHON
SARA AGNEW
REBECCA MAUCH

JAMES & SHEREE BRIGHT
LOUISE LOUDEN
LOUISE LOUDEN

JANET MANSLEY
JANET MANSLEY
CAROL D ELLIOTT

JANET MANSLEY
JANET MANSLEY
REBECCA A NIXON
KELLIE THOMPSON

CONNY BARRY
KAREN M SMITH
HELEN NIXON

JOHN STEEL
PHOEBE CARUSO
CAROLYN ALLAN
LYNETTE A FRY
SHARON CURRIE
KAREN CORNISH
KERRY BLACKALLER

MICHELLE GARRATT
MICHELLE GARRATT
KELLIE THOMPSON
CARLA COX
MICHELLE GARRATT

CHRISTINE SEWELL
LYNETTE A FRY
JULIE SAIN
ROSEMARY WEBB
SUZANNE L PAINE
REBECCA MAUCH

463571

462636
462636
476559
472976
481249
471388
458505

462810
465665
465665

470365
470365
122416

470365
470365
460763
475214

277659
473521
341404
459479
470765
460732
457021
395815
469870
470419

471830
471830
475214
469500
471830

397150
457021
470737
317083
408080
458505
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TOP TEN

1.00 Q-54890
1.00 Q-91456
1.00 Q-92464
1.00 Q-92373

Halter Horse VIC
15.00 A3-885
9.00 Q-85116
9.00 Q-85857
9.00 Q-68633
9.00 Q-84904
6.00 Q-92836
3.00 Q-94304
3.00 Q-78847
3.00 Q-93208
3.00 Q-73018

Halter Horse WA
4.00 Q-82609
3.00 Q-85164
2.00 Q-75267
1.50 Q-80804
1.50 A1-11293
1.00 Q-86109
0.50 Q-91740
0.50 Q-85142

Halter Mare
9.00 Q-85116
9.00 Q-84904
4.00 Q-83417
4.00 Q-82609
3.00 Q-92923
3.00 Q-90393
2.00 Q-56267
2.00 Q-75267
1.50 Q-93322
1.50 Q-79585

Halter Stallion
9.00 Q-85857
6.00 Q-92836
3.00 Q-73018
1.50 Q-93098
1.50 Q-81103
1.50 Q-92517
1.50 Q-66480
1.00 Q-92464 ..
1.00 Q-91315
1.00 Q-92373

Hunter In Hand
9.00 Q-81981

HORSES @ November 25, 2019

CHIPS TEXAS RHYTHM
COUTURE TO BE SUBTLE
DUNFOOLIN AROUND
HOLLYWOOD SILVER FOX

IM OBVIOUSLY COOL

BM INTENTIONAL

CREAM EM CHASE
DELPINE IMPERIAL REIGN
GLAMOROUS TOATE
RADICAL MACHINE
CLAIRVEAUX DOIN IT

CP IM ALL FIRED UP

IM IN NO DOUBT

JB TOO COOL TO FOOL

SWEET RIDE OF MINE

YLS GARNET

TAHNEES PROPHECY
CLAIRVEAUX IM SURELY GOOCD
HOOS HUNTING

ALWAYS THE WAY

FUTERA GIMME GOOD SIGNS
SPINBOONAFEX

BM INTENTIONAL
GLAMOROUS TOATE

IM A CELEBRITY

SWEET RIDE OF MINE
CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N SUDDEN
TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK
LITTLE PEPPYS PRINCESS
TAHNEES PROPHECY

MATCH POINT

YB IMA GOOD FANTASY

CREAM EM CHASE
RADICAL MACHINE

JB TOO COOL TO FOOL
GP ONE MIGHTY MOMENT
REACH FOR THE ROAN
SCORED BIG TIME
STRUTIN TO A TRIBUTE
DUNFOOLIN AROUND

GP ONE AWESOME OAK
HOLLYWOOD SILVER FOX

SHADOWVALLEYS IM TITANIUM

KIMBERLEY LYONS
JESSICA DIAKONOW
TARA RUGE
ELIZABETH SEGEREN

CONNY BARRY
HELEN BARNES
RYAN ROBINSON
KAREN M SMITH
SHARRON WINTER
PETER DORWARD
JOHN STEEL
PHOEBE CARUSO
CAROLYN ALLAN
TANIA CLARKE

REBECCA ZITO
SHARON CURRIE
LEIGH BARDEN
KAREN CORNISH
KERRY BLACKALLER
KIRSTEN MERRITT
BRIDGET DE BIJL
SHAMARA MARSHALL

HELEN BARNES
SHARRON WINTER
CHRISTINE SEWELL
REBECCA ZITO
WAYNE & PAM JONES
LYNDA CAVALLO
JULIE SAIN

LEIGH BARDEN
KATIE-LEE PAINTER
REBECCA MAUCH

RYAN ROBINSON
PETER DORWARD
TANIA CLARKE
MICHELLE GARRATT
ROSEMARY WEBB
JOHN KEMP

JULIE KENYON

TARA RUGE
MICHELLE GARRATT
ELIZABETH SEGEREN

KYLIE LEPLEY

472976
475992
467016
231902

277659
465798
481432
473521
348088
382789
459479
470765
460732
474368

469054
395815
469543
469870
470419
458949
457381
477564

465798
348088
397150
469054
458360
473687
470737
469543
481643
458505

481432
382789
474368
471830
317083
474263
463703
467016
471830
231902

344242
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TOP TEN HORSES @ November 25, 2019
6.00 Q-82450 GJC HUNTIN FOR AN ANGEL ANNE EDWARDS
3.00 Q-92923 CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N SUDDEN WAYNE & PAM JONES
3.00 A1-11136 DNA IRONESS JACINTA BRENNAN
3.00 Q-82644 LITTLESTONE KRYPTONITE TRACY J ALLEN
3.00 Q-83873 SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT PATRICIA CORNFOOT
3.00 A2-2920 STEELIN KISSES LYNETTE A FRY
3.00 Q-79585 YB IMA GOOD FANTASY REBECCA MAUCH
2.50 Q-82609 SWEET RIDE OF MINE REBECCA ZITO
2.00 A3-766 FINE SOUTHERN ELLE JANINA CORBETT

Hunter Under Saddle

6.00 A1-11136 DNA IRONESS

6.00 Q-84435 DP GOOD AND LAZY

3.00 Q-82450 GJC HUNTIN FOR AN ANGEL
3.00 Q-75575 SQ RANGE ROVER

2.00 A1-11293 HOOS HUNTING

2.00 Q-80200 SWEET CHIPS

1.50 Q-80804 CLAIRVEAUX IM SURELY GOOD
1.50 Q-81127 SRQITS A LOVE THING

1.50 Q-80355 TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT

1.50 Q-85164 YLS GARNET

Ladies Campdraft
9.00 Q-77699 EBS TOUCHMIASOMEMORE

:Leading Halter Sire

18.00 Q-76459 CREAM EM CHARLIE
18.00 Q-51706 STATUTORY
16.00 Q-71538 RL BEST OF SUDDEN
15.00 Q-58190 IMA COOL CLU
15.00 Q-62948 THE RESOLUTION
12.00 Q-90232 MACHINE MADE
10.00 Q-69670 SMOOCHIN
9.00 Q-49896 TQS CLASSIC KID
7.00 Q-51833 THIS INVTATION
6.50 Q-58896 GOOD PROPHECY

Leading Performance Sire Category 1

71.50 Q-33094 INEVITABLY

63.00 Q-54957 ZIPS CASUALTY

44.00 Q-69670 SMOOCHIN

34.50 Q-56811 DC WT LIGHTENING
29.00 Q-71538 RL BEST OF SUDDEN
28.50 Q-58896 GOOD PROPHECY

19.50 A3-696 GOTTA BE A HUNTIN
19.50 Q-65843 THE GOLD PASS

19.50 Q-54371 TRIANDIBO SUPER LYNX
17.50 Q-67190 SURELY IM GOOD

Leading Performance Sire Category 2
22.00 Q-77699 EBS TOUCHMIASOMEMORE

JACINTA BRENNAN
DEANNE WARWICK
ANNE EDWARDS
DANIELLE KRAFT
KERRY BLACKALLER

GEOFF HUTSON & MICHELLE
NORTON

KAREN CORNISH
HAYLEY COVE
HELEN NIXON
SHARON CURRIE

KATE SOUTHERN

STEPHEN CARUANA & FIONA
FALKINER

AUSTIN KENNETH MILLS
MASTERSON FARMS LLC
CONNY BARRY

JHALL & L HALL

CANDICE HALL & CORY
SEEBACH

CAROLYN J JOHNSON
SAMANTHA HIGGINS
YASMIN LEE-STEERE
KODI ANDERSON

PATRICIA WETTENHALL
CAROL D ELLIOTT
CAROLYN J JOHNSON

DRY CREEK QUARTER
HORSES

MASTERSON FARMS LLC
KODI ANDERSON
BEVERLEY ROUT
DIMITEE ROSE HOGG
PATRICIA WETTENHALL
EDDY REYNOLDS

KATE SOUTHERN

459160
458360
462630
207127
470842
457021
458505
469054
466029

462630
395584
459160
273772
470419
475127

469870
475589
341404
395815

477067

458965

468638
471568
277659
473362
480265

215021
448929
358730
458277

212879
122416
215021
463571

471568
458277
461279
457806
212879
469309

477067
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TOP TEN
20.00 Q-70787 RKB HOT ACRE WHO
20.00 Q-74496 RKB HOT PLAY
18.00 A1-12118 BARRAGUNDA GOLDMAN
17.00 Q-69575 PEPTO ROSE
16.00 Q-77700 EB S IRONBARK
10.00 Q-76489 BARRAGUNDA ACRES TWOSTEP
10.00 Q-84205 SHEZA INSTANT GEM

4.25 Q-61114
3.00 Q-78996

RUPERTSWOOD ITS AKITTEN
TR RAPT IN STYLE

. Led Trail
6.00 Q-93285
3.00 Q-93679
3.00 Q-94137
1.50 Q-92923
1.50 Q-91392

SINNIN FOR PLEASURE

LPL SURELY A STAR
TUFFENUFFTOWIN
CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N SUDDEN
HPS DARK VADER

1.00 Q-93322 MATCH POINT

1.00 Q-93553 RJF JUST ELITE
Lungeline

6.00 Q-91716 DP SULTRY LADY

CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N SUDDEN
TRIANDIBO SWEET DYNAMIC
SINNIN FOR PLEASURE
TUFFENUFFTOWIN

MATCH POINT

3.00 Q-929823
3.00 Q-92077
1.50 Q-93285
1.50 Q-94137
1.00 Q-93322

Maiden Horse Campdraft

18.00 A1-12118 BARRAGUNDA GOLDMAN
Novice Cutting
1.50 Q-75942 PAT THE CAT

1.50 Q-78996 TR RAPT IN STYLE

Novice Horse Campdraft

18.00 Q-70787 RKB HOT ACRE WHO
17.00 Q-69575 PEPTO ROSE

16.00 Q-77700 EB S IRONBARK
15.00 Q-74496 RKB HOT PLAY

Open Campdraft
13.00 Q-77699
10.00 Q-76489
4,00 Q-61114
2.00 Q-70787

EBS TOUCHMIASOMEMORE

RUPERTSWOOD ITS AKITTEN
RKB HOT ACRE WHO

Open Cutting
1.50 Q-70016
1.50 Q-78996

GOT THE LAREDO BLUES
TR RAPT IN STYLE

Performance Horse Category 1 NSW
1.50 Q-80887 SURE A TEMPTATION

BARRAGUNDA ACRES TWOSTEP

HORSES @ November 25, 2019

JUSTIN ATFIELD

JUSTIN ATFIELD

JAMES KEYTE

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
MARTIN & ROSE-ANN MYORS
JAMES KEYTE

JAMES & SHEREE BRIGHT
JUSTIN ATFIELD

GAIL S RAPLEY

BLAYZE WILLIAMS
PAULA LOGAN

MIA GAUNT

WAYNE & PAM JONES

KATRINA WALLACE & ALISON
OLDFIELD

KATIE-LEE PAINTER
ROSENA FYFE

ROBYN DAVIES
WAYNE & PAM JONES
JO-ANNE WETTENHALL
BLAYZE WILLIAMS

MIA GAUNT

KATIE-LEE PAINTER

JAMES KEYTE

ROBERT J MCCALLUM
GAIL S RAPLEY

JUSTIN ATFIELD
KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
MARTIN & ROSE-ANN MYORS
JUSTIN ATFIELD

KATE SOUTHERN
JAMES KEYTE
JUSTIN ATFIELD
JUSTIN ATFIELD

GAIL S RAPLEY
GAIL S RAPLEY

PETA SOUTHGATE

477832
477832
464815
469919
459956
464815
462810
477832
472330

461596
471077
476499
458360
481717

481643
467467

460953
458360
472934
461596
476499
481643

464815

472996
472330

477832
469919
459956
477832

477067
464815
477832
477832

472330
472330

352360
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TOP TEN HORSES @ November 25, 2019
1.00 Q-74993 BACK TO BLACK MADELEINE R KAY
1.00 Q-76633 CEE VITAL SIGNS JOHN & ROSLYN FORSYTH
1.00 Q-85317 FOR YOUR EYES ONLY KEREN LINTON
1.00 Q-76047 RADICAL RED RODDER RHONDA HOCKLEY
1.00 Q-66196 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY HELEN NIXON
1.00 Q-61683 YELLA OAK KELLIE THOMPSON

Performance Horse Category 1 QLD

6.50 Q-79585 YB IMA GOOD FANTASY
6.00 A2-2920 STEELIN KISSES

3.50 Q-80200 SWEET CHIPS

2.50 Q-81969 SURELY ZIPPED

2.00 Q-59883 BIG AND RICH

2.00 A3-766 FINE SOUTHERN ELLE
1.50 Q-82451 GJC HUNTIN FOR DREAMS
1.00 Q-91456 COUTURE TO BE SUBTLE
1.00 Q-93768 DID YOU CEE THAT

1.00 Q-93553 RJF JUST ELITE

. Performance Horse Category 1 VIC

12.00 Q-58481 TRIANDIBO INCEDE
12.00 Q-81821 ZIP SOME MOORE
9.00 Q-82450 GJC HUNTIN FOR AN ANGEL
8.00 A1-9904 H L THEODORE
9.00 Q-78226 RQH PASS THE RED
7.50 Q-92923 CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N SUDDEN
7.50 Q-62234 DC CADDILAC JACK
7.50 Q-66009 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH
6.00 Q-83808 BEYOND DOUBT
6.00 Q-90307 JUST KEEPIN IT CLASCEE

Performance Horse Category 1 WA

6.00 Q-82609 SWEET RIDE OF MINE

4.50 Q-80804 CLAIRVEAUX IM SURELY GOOD
3.50 Q-82644 LITTLESTONE KRYPTONITE
3.00 Q-78996 TR RAPT IN STYLE

2.50 Q-70016 GOT THE LAREDO BLUES

2.00 A1-11293 HOOS HUNTING

2.00 Q-59074 ROC STORY

1.50 Q-86109 ALWAYS THE WAY

1.50 Q-75267 TAHNEES PROPHECY

1.50 Q-85164 YLS GARNET

Performance Horse Category 2 NSW

20.00 Q-70787 RKB HOT ACRE WHO

18.00 A1-12118 BARRAGUNDA GOLDMAN

15.00 Q-74496 RKB HOT PLAY

10.00 Q-76489 BARRAGUNDA ACRES TWOSTEP
4.00 Q-61114 RUPERTSWOOD ITS A KITTEN

Performance Horse Category 2 QLD
22.00 Q-77699 EBS TOUCHMIASOMEMORE

REBECCA MAUCH
LYNETTE A FRY

GEOFF HUTSON & MICHELLE
NORTON

MELISSA WILLS
SHERELLE PATTEN
JANINA CORBETT
LINDA THOMAS
JESSICA DIAKONOW
KIRRA LEA BUTLER
ROSENA FYFE

FRAN CHRISTIAN
CAROL D ELLIOTT
ANNE EDWARDS
JANET MANSLEY
KARIN MORGAN
WAYNE & PAM JONES

DRY CREEK QUARTER
HORSES

CAROL D ELLIOTT
HARRY & LYNNE VAN DYK
KAREN FERGUSON

REBECCA ZITO
KAREN CORNISH
TRACY J ALLEN

GAIL S RAPLEY

GAIL S RAPLEY
KERRY BLACKALLER
DEBRA WORTH
KIRSTEN MERRITT
LEIGH BARDEN
SHARON CURRIE

JUSTIN ATFIELD
JAMES KEYTE
JUSTIN ATFIELD
JAMES KEYTE
JUSTIN ATFIELD

KATE SOUTHERN

445157
481507
380931
470589
341404
475214

458505
457021
475127

455420
476337
466029
374512
475992
480828
467467

349169
122416
459160
470365
459828
458360
463571

122416
221028
471213

469054
469870
207127
472330
472330
470419
468584
458949
469543
395815

477832
464815
477832
464815
477832

477067

50f7



TOP TEN HORSES @ November 25, 2019
17.00 Q69575 PEPTO ROSE KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
10.00  Q-84205 SHEZA INSTANT GEM JAMES & SHEREE BRIGHT
300 Q54100 FRECKLES ZENA O LENA LOUISE LOUDEN
200  Q-39185 GAY BAR POCO LENA LOUISE LOUDEN

Performance Horse Category 2 WA

3.00 Q-78996 TR RAPT IN STYLE
1.50 Q-70016 GOT THE LAREDO BLUES
1.50 Q-75942 PAT THE CAT
Ranch Riding
1.00 Q-70016 GOT THE LAREDO BLUES
0.50 Q-86229 COLONEL AND CHIEF
0.50 Q-59074 ROC STORY
RWD Horse
3.00 Q-67896 RADICAL RASCAL
Trail
12.00 Q-58481 TRIANDIBO INCEDE
9.00 Q-78226 RQH PASS THE RED
9.00 Q-81821 ZIP SOME MOORE
7.00 Q-66196 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY
6.00 Q-83808 BEYOND DOUBT
6.00 Q-90307 JUST KEEPIN IT CLASCEE
3.00 Q-93208 IM IN NO DOUBT
3.00 Q-84465 SUDDEN BLAZE
2.00 A2-2920 STEELIN KISSES
1.50 Q-82609 SWEET RIDE OF MINE

Western Pleasure

2.00 Q-82609 SWEET RIDE OF MINE

2.00 Q-79585 YB IMA GOOD FANTASY

2.00 Q-74887 YLS THATS MY NAME

1.00 Q-93768 DID YOU CEE THAT

1.00 A2-2920 STEELIN KISSES

1.00 Q-81969 SURELY ZIPPED

0.50 Q-76633 CEE VITAL SIGNS

0.50 Q-80804 CLAIRVEAUX IM SURELY GOOD
0.50 A2-3309 SP BLUEPRINT

0.50 Q-80887 SURE A TEMPTATION

Western Riding

7.00 Q-66009 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH
3.00 Q-67977 WILLY INVITE ME
1.50 Q-62234 DC CADDILAC JACK
0.50 Q-50759 HEZ RADICAL TWO

Halter Horse of Australia
18.00 Q-85116 BM INTENTIONAL
18.00 Q-85857 CREAM EM CHASE
15.00 Q-84904 GLAMOROUS TOATE

GAIL S RAPLEY
GAIL S RAPLEY
ROBERT J MCCALLUM

GAIL S RAPLEY
SARAH MCMAHON
DEBRA WORTH

WENDY BRITTAIN

FRAN CHRISTIAN

KARIN MORGAN

CAROL D ELLIOTT

HELEN NIXON

HARRY & LYNNE VAN DYK
KAREN FERGUSON
CAROLYN ALLAN

FRAN DRAPER

LYNETTE A FRY

REBECCA ZITO

REBECCA ZITO

REBECCA MAUCH

YASMIN LEE-STEERE
KIRRA LEA BUTLER
LYNETTE A FRY

MELISSA WILLS

JOHN & ROSLYN FORSYTH
KAREN CORNISH
CATHRYN AITKEN

PETA SOUTHGATE

CAROL D ELLIOTT
CARLIE TURNBULL

DRY CREEK QUARTER
HORSES

GRANT LAWSON

HELEN BARNES
RYAN ROBINSON
SHARRON WINTER

469919
462810
465665
465665

472330
472330
472996

472330
481249
468584

472007

349169
4590828
122416
341404
221028
471213
460732
471305
457021
469054

469054
458505
358730
480828
457021
455420
481507
469870
470284
352360

122416
347072
463571

396722

465798
481432
348088
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15.00
12.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

TOP TEN

A3-885

Q-92836
Q-68633
Q-82609
Q-92923
Q-83417
Q-90355

HORSES @ November 25, 2019

IM OBVIOUSLY COOL

RADICAL MACHINE

DELPINE IMPERIAL REIGN
SWEET RIDE OF MINE
CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N SUDDEN
IM A CELEBRITY

TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT

Performance Horse Category 1

12.00
12.00
10.50
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
7.50
7.50

7.50

Q-58481
Q-81821
Q-81981
A1-11136
Q-82450
A1-9904
Q-78226
Q-92923
Q-62234

Q-66009

TRIANDIBO INCEDE

ZIP SOME MOORE
SHADOWVALLEYS IM TITANIUM
DNA IRONESS

GJC HUNTIN FOR AN ANGEL

H L THEODORE

RQH PASS THE RED
CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N SUDDEN
DC CADDILAC JACK

LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

Performance Horse Category 2

22.00
20.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
10.00
10.00

4.00

3.00

Q-77699
Q-70787
A1-12118
Q-69575
Q-77700
Q-74496
Q-76489
Q-84205
Q-61114
Q-78996

EBS TOUCHMIASOMEMORE
RKB HOT ACRE WHO
BARRAGUNDA GOLDMAN
PEPTO ROSE

EB S IRONBARK

RKB HOT PLAY

BARRAGUNDA ACRES TWOSTEP

SHEZA INSTANT GEM
RUPERTSWOOD ITS AKITTEN
TR RAPT IN STYLE

CONNY BARRY
PETER DORWARD
KAREN M SMITH
REBECCA ZITO
WAYNE & PAM JONES
CHRISTINE SEWELL
HELEN NIXON

FRAN CHRISTIAN
CAROL D ELLIOTT
KYLIE LEPLEY
JACINTA BRENNAN
ANNE EDWARDS
JANET MANSLEY
KARIN MORGAN
WAYNE & PAM JONES

DRY CREEK QUARTER
HORSES

CAROL D ELLIOTT

KATE SOUTHERN

JUSTIN ATFIELD

JAMES KEYTE

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
MARTIN & ROSE-ANN MYORS
JUSTIN ATFIELD

JAMES KEYTE

JAMES & SHEREE BRIGHT
JUSTIN ATFIELD

GAIL S RAPLEY

277659
382789
473521
469054
458360
397150
341404

349169
122416
344242
462630
459160
470365
450828
458360
463571

122416

477067
477832
464815
469919
459956
477832
464815
462810
477832
472330
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